22/08/23 195259 ESA 063C0009E7 Cod 9E455B

Bricon Speedy - I1928 V 012 Lista imbarc.

Loft Numb.: 0000000202 Name: CORNEANU & BUCATARU

Address:

Post code: City: BANESTI PH 306

Timers Imbarcare

1 22/08/23 18:55:14 18:55:14

44 CS5ES55DF RO -23- 0944914 22/08 19:01:12 44
45 C5A46F89 RO -23- 0241025 22/08 19:01:19 a5
46 C5E55670 RO -23- 0941095 22/08 19:01:26 48
47 C5A47B35 RO -23- 0941080 22/08 19:01:32 47
48 C5F6C01C RO -23- 0941054 22/08 19:01:39 48
49 C5A47DDS RO -23- 0941057 22/08 19:01:45 49
50 CLHAC4225 RO -23- 0940675 22/08 19:01:50 50
51 CBES5TIY RO —29- 0941044 22/08 19:01:57 51
52 C5A46E6F RO -23- 0941060 22/08 19:02:03 52
>3 C5A47D9C RO -23- 0944921 22/08 19:02:13 53
54 C5AEB910 RO -23- 0944920 22/08 19:02:20 54
55 CS5EB4A9F RO -23- 0941024 22/08 19>202:30 55
o6 C5A47CF9 RO -23- 0941099 22/08 19:02:40 56
57 C510FD2C R -23- 0941062 22/08 19:02:45 57
58 C510FD66 RO -23- 1273629 22/08 19:02:52 58
59 C5A47DC5 RO -23- 0941006 22/08 19:02:59 59
60 C510FC83 RO -23- 0941051 22/08 19:03:05 60
B1 COHSS5558 RO ~23- 05940670 22/08 1920312 &1
62 CHA47BC6 RO -23- 0941030 22/08 T9:=03:18 &3
63 CH5E85713 RO ~23- 0941089 22/08 19:03:26 63
G4 C55CD6CY9 RO -23- 0941007 22/08 19:03:31 64
65 C5A47C40 RO -23- 0941086 22/08 19:03:38 65
66 CS5A47AF6 RO -23- 0941012 22/08 19:03:48 66
67 C5629F7C RO -23- 0941011 22/08 19:03:54 47
68 C5A47AA6 RO -23- 02941015 22/08 19:04:00 68
69 CS5E5S565A RO -23- 0941021 22/08 19:04:06 69
70 C5A47EDF RO -23- 0941063 22/08 19:04:12 70
71 C5A592C5 RO -23- 0941005 22/08 19:04:18 71
72 CH5A58DFF RO -23- 0941018 22/08 19:04:30 72
73 C5A46D93 RO -23- 1273628 22/08 19:04:47 73
74 C5E554D3 RO ~23- 0944908 22/08 19:04:54 74
75 CS5A59D8F RO -23- 0941075 22/08 19:05:03 75
/6 CBES53BS RO =73- 0941048 22/08 19:05:09 76
77 C5A59683 RO -23- 0941072 22/08 19:05:17 77
78 CS5FF78BF RO -23- 0941055 22/08 19:05:28 78
79 C5E55476 RO ~-23- 1273626 22/08 19:05:34 79
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Bricon Speedy - 11928

CORNEANU & BUCATARU
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Post code:

) QC -2 D U S Lo B2

I\ QN I e
W2 O

o

P G G S
\.DOG'-—J@

C5E5545C
C52E3493
Chad7AA3
C5E13E9C
C5E675F5
ChA47C4C
C5A47B83
C5E5561A
CH5EH483F
C5E554A5
C5A47C99
ChELS56EC
C5E555E9
CL5EB53D3
C5A46F36
ChA47126
C5A47C15
C5ES56FC
CELE67635
C5ES561F
CS5EES546A
CHES57AR
C5A47D10
C5247AEQ
C5A47B5C
C5F15FE9
C5E0L538F
C5A47BAA
C5A06559
ChE54793
CSEBS3CE
C5E557C9
C5A47BEC
C5A47E23
C5A06373
C5E13F4C
CHES5IAN
C5A46FB0
C5ES54E6
C5AC40B3
C5A47BRB5

. CHA47D20

C5EQ0F420

0000000202

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

RO

v 012

Name:

Cit

Imbarcare
1 22/08/23 18:55:14 18:55:14

0941083
0941037
0941081
0940672
0941082
0941084
0941056
0541034
0941092
0941010
0941009
0941033
0941014
05941050
0941026
0941052
0941053
0941100
0941032
0941085
0941098
0941017
0941027
0944915
0941093
0944919
0940671
0941038
0941067
0941096
0941070
0941074
0944913
0941041
0941090
0941069
0944922
0941097
0941039
0941049
0944909
0941020
0941036

063C0009E7

Lista imbarc.

v: BANESTI

PH 306
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